
». VAN SCHAACK & CO., 706. 708, 710, 712, 714, and 716 Kearny, Established 1862.

>01JLTXEY GEOKGE, proptr Tattersalls livery and
gale stables, 524 Third

'oultiicv .lohn, watchmaker, 137 Montgomery, dwl South
Park Hotel

•ound Phillin, hostler Huj^'h McGIinn, dwl 21" Minna
'OlMIIKICICrER. otfice N s Pine betSteinorand Pierce

•ouiiion Victor, laundrj-, E s Mission bet Twenty-fifth
and Twenty-sixth

(~

'ourcho Frederick, dwl 536 Wa-shinjfton
'outre Napoleon, dwl 650 Howard
'ouvreau John, tinware, 1408 Dupont
'ouyallet C. , proptr Caliiornia Nursery, cor Harrison and

Twentieth
'ouzadoux Louis, upholsterer, dwl 331 OTarrell
'ouzet Uros. {Lu^n aiid Celentine), bootfitters, C37

Washington
'ouzet Celestine (Potizet Bros.), dwl C37 Washington
'onzot Lucien (Pauztt Bros.), dwl 037 Washinijton
•owell Alirahani, lumber dealer, office 331 Montjfomery

room 10, res Vallejo
'owell Ali'red, car|)enter, dwl W s Buchanan nr Pine
'owell Archibald, teamster, dwl NW cor Eighth and

lirj-ant

([•owell Catherine (widow), dwl 454 Sixth
^owell F. E. , dwl 704 Pine
owell Frank H., carpenter, dwl 1029 Howard
>owell George, carpenter, dwl '241'J Clay
owell George E., salesman Levison Bros., dwl 739 Har
'owell Howell A., attorney at law, office 520 Montgomery,

dwl 420 Kearny
'owell Isaac T., laborer S. F. Laundry, dwl E s Bourbin

PI bet Ellis and Eddy
'owell John, capitalist, dwl 105 O'Farrell

'owell John J. Kev., dwl E s Alabama bet Twenty-fifth

and Twenty-sixth
'owell Joseph, cook James Jensen, dwl NE cor Kearny

and Broadway
owell Richard C, porter Louis Sloss k Co., dwl 305

Bryant
*owell Robert B., salesman Abrams & Carroll, dwl 1721'

Clay
'owell Samuel, painter, dwl 423 Bush
'owell Samuel, waiter stm Ajax Oregon S. S. Co.

Powell Thomas, carpenter, dwl 405 O'Farrell

Powell Thomas, carpenter, dwl S s Fourteenth bet Folaom
and Harrison

Powell WilliaA, carpenter, dwl W s Buchanan nr Pine
Powell William, vaniisher Goodwin & Co., dwl 909 Jack
Powell William, watchman stm Alice Garratt, Front St.

Wharf
Powell William Charles Rev., rector St. Peter's Episcopal

Church, dwl 1809 Taylor
Powell William E., carpenter, dwl W s Buchanan nrPine
Powell William P., corresponding editor Elevatoi:, dwl

416 Union
Powelson Henry, painter, dwl 15 Pfeiffer

Powelson James A.
,
painter, dwl 133 Lilly Av

Powelson John P., expressman, SE cor Bush and Mont-
gomery, dwl 1139 Union

Powelson William L., eng^ineer Cosmopolitan Hotel, dwl
14 Downey

Power David, laborer Hugh FljTin, dwl 540 Natoma
Power I. M. Mrs., lodgings, 102 Minna
Power J., dwl 115 Second
Power James, laborer, dwl 117 First Av bet Fifteenth and

Sixteenth
Power James, shipcarpenter, dwl W s Minnesota, bet

Mariposa and Solano
Power James, tinsmith James De la Montanya, dwl 1318

Hyde
Power Mark, laborer H. F. Williams, dwl Goat Island

POWER PATRIi'K Rev., assistant pastor St. Fran-
cis (Mission Dolores) Church, dwl W' s Dolores nr
Sixteenth

Power Piercy, laborer Hibemia Brewer)', dwl 209 Eighth
Power Thomas, laborer, dwl 768 Mission, rear

Powers A., laborer A. F. Spear & Co., 218 Drumm
Powers Bernard, Tailors' Pro. Union, SW cor Kearny and

Jlorton
Powers C, speculator, dwl 406 Broadway
Powers Carrie L. Miss, teacher Bush St. Primary School,

dwl 3 Ewer PI
Powers Charles A., engineer, dwl 609 Folsom
Powers Charles H., painter, dwl 3 Ewer PI
Powers Daniel, machinehand Wells, Russell & Co., dwl

719i Clementina
Powers E., laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
Powers Edward, carpenter, dwl 17 Tehama
Powers Edward, cooper Kelly & Monaghan, dwl 114 Oregon

Powers Edward, longshoreman, dwl 318 Main, rear
Powers EMward, messhand stm Ajax, Oregon 8. S. Co.
Powers Edward E., seaman, dwl 8 s Brjant nr Beale
Powers Edward J., plumber William F. Wilson, dwl 1821

Lagima
Powers E. J., laborer John F. Willson, dwl 200 Eighth
Powers Ellen Miss, dwl 691 Ellis

Powers Frank, butcher, dwl cor First Av and Kentucky,
South S. F.

Powers George A., blacksmith Saul & Co., dwl 609 Folsom
Powers George H. (Powers li: Wilder), dwl 215 Geary
Powers Harrold, blacksmith Union Iron Works, dwl 102

Minna
Powers Herbert, waiter Thomas M. Holt, dwl 510 Market
Powers H. G., car]>cnter, dwl 23 Stockton
Powers Hugh P., butcher, dwl 135 Hayea
Powers J., laborer, dwl 527 Sacramento
Powers James, calker L. S. ^iin. 10 Drumm
Powers James D. , market, Sflcor Turk and Pierce

Powers James M., marblecntter James Roche, dwl 921

Jones
Powers James W. , carpenter, dwl E s Folsom bet Twen-

ty-seventh and Twenty-eighth, Bemal Heights
Powers J. H., operator Western Union Telegraph Co.,

dwl 127 Kearny
Powers John, dwl NE cor Fell and Laguna
Powers John (Powers .t Haugh), dwl 1619 Webster
Powers John, baker James 'Tuite, dwl NAV cor Folsom

and Dora
Powers John, carpenter Superintendent Streets, dwl 323

Minna
Powers John, clerk Michael Powers, dwl NW cor Clemen-

tina and Eighth
Powers John, cooper, dwl 921 Jones
Powers John, cooper Wooster, Shattuck & Co., dwl 46

Clementina
Powers John, dairyman William W. Call, dwl N s fian

Bruno Road nr Twenty-eighth
Powers John, fruitdealer, "dwl S s Church Lane nr Chvu-ch
Powers John, hostler Cliff House, Point Lobos Av
Powers John, laborer, dwl 609 Natoma
Powers John, laborer D. Ghirardelli, dwl 812 Valiejo
Powers John, laborer Marshall Doane, 27 Liberty
Powers John, longshoreman, dwl,409 Tehama
Powers John, salesman Lazarus Schwartz, dwl 42 Minna
Powers John, speculator, dwl 406 Broadway
Powers John, vaniisher, dwl S s Bush bet Baker and Lyon
Powers John J., butcher Giflord & Ames, dwl 1118 Mar-

ket
Powers Joseph, bootblack, 606 Keamy, dwl S s Washing-

ton bet Stockton and Powell
Powers J. W., foreman Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf, dwl

Constitution Hotel
Powers L. , agent, dwl Russ House
Powers Lawrence, laborer, dwl 18 Natoma, rear
Powers M. A. (widow), dwl 1821 Laguna
Powers Margaret (widow), bookbinder Althof &^Bahls, dwl

444 Minna
Powers Maurice, fireman stm Ajax Oregon S. S. Co.
Powers Michael, groceries and liquors, NW cor Eighth

and Clementina
Powers Michael L., miner, dwl 23 Potter
Powers Michel, laborer D. Ghirardelli, dwl 812 Vallejo

Powers Nicholas, baker Cal. Cracker Co., dwl 1112 Mont-
gomerj'

Powers Nicholson, teamster Hancock & Kelso, dwl 534

First

Powers Patrick, dwl 338 Ritch
Powers Patrick, boot and shoemaker, dwl 611} Minna
Powers Patrick, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co., dwl 34 De

Boom
Powers Patrick, laborer Calvary Cemetery, dwl N s Ellis

bet Devisadero and Broderick
Powers Patrick, stonecutter, dwl 537 Howard
Powers Patrick J., gasfitter W. L. Daniel, dwl Laguna bet

Bush and Pine
Powers Richard, painter, dwl 44 Jessie

Powers Robert J., boilermaker Pacific Mail S. S. Co., dwl

E s Alabama bet Twenty-second and Twenty-third

Powers S. , watchman Pac. Rollirfg MUls
Powers Thomas, dwl 1619 Webster
Powers Thomas, laborer, dwl 14 Langton
Powers Thomas, laborer, dwl 819 Keamy
Powers Thomas, laborer A. M. Simpson & Brother, 1

Howard
Powers Tliomas, silverplater Edward G. Denniston, dwl

678 Clementina
Powers Thomas J., butcher, 135 Hayea
Powers W. , carpenter Excelsior Mills

JAMES &. STEELE & CO., Apothecaries, No. 316 Kearny Street.


